
Class - 1
Subject - Computer

Paste the pictures of natural things and man - made things.(any ten)



Emmanuel Mission School Ser Sc
Summer Holiday Homework

Class- 1
Subject- English- 1

1.Write ans of the following question :-

Q.1 Who lived in the tree?

Ans:-

Q.2 Who wanted to catch the Parrot?

Ans:-

Q.3 Who fell down into the river?

Ans:-

Q.2 Write the alphabet Aa to Zz together in cursive writing.

Q.3 Complete the following words with the vowels. ( a,e,I,o,u)

1. Hon _ y. 2. W_ ter. 3.L_ ke



4. Fl_ wer. 5 . _ mbrella.

English -2

Q.1 Colour each object that starts with consonants.



Q.2 Write the five word of short vowel sound and five words of long vowel sound.

Short vowel sound. Long vowel sound.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

__



Emmanuel Mission School Ser Sc
Summer Holiday Homework

Class 1
Subject:- E.V.S

(1).Name the following:-

1.My favorite toy. .. .. …. …….…..

2.My favorite person……………….

3.My favorite picnic spot…………….

4.My favorite birthday gift……………

(2.)



(3.)Write some common road signs.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.



Emmanuel mission school
Worksheet
Class-1

Subject- Hindi -2
Summer holiday home-work

प्र -१ वर्णमाला कितने होते है ?

उतर-

प्र-२ वर्णमाला के कितने भेद होते है?
उतर-

प्र-३ भाषा की परिभाषा लिखो ?
उतर-

प्र-४ वर्ण किसे कहते है?
उतर-

Hindi -1

प्र-५ चार वर्णो के १०शब्द लिखो?

उतर-

प्र-६ क से श्र तक (व्यजंन लिखो)

___ ___ ___ __ __

__ ___ __ ___ ___

___ __ ___ ___ ____

प्र-७ जोड़ कर नये शब्द बनाये-



समान -
आ - मा -

राम -

लक-

पा- लना-

ठशाला-

प्र- ८- रिक्त स्थान की परू्ति  करे।

__मल ___टन ___वन

__रम ___बर ____ तख ्

गा__र बा___ल टमा ___र



Emmanuel mission school
Worksheet
Class-1

Subject- Mathematics
Summer holiday home-work

Q.1 Write the numbers name 11 to 30 .
11- 21-
12- 22-
13- 23-
14- 24-
15- 25-
16- 26-
17- 27-
18- 28-
19- 29-
20- 30-

Q.2 Addition. one digit.

3+4=
4+5=
5+1=
6+6=
8+2=
7+4=
5+5=
9+1=
5+6=
4+1=

Q-3 Write the table 2,3,4

2×1= 3×1= 4×1=



.


